
Endwertung Klasse N/DN/F-2005/AT-G 5

Veranstalter:
Veranstaltungstermin:

Genehmigt vom:
Genehmigt unter:

AMC Bad Königshofen
02.07.2005
ADAC Nordbayern
169/2005 (Rallye200)

12. ADAC-Grabfeldrallye

www.grabfeldrallye.de

12. 02.07.
2005

AMC
Bad Königshofen

Platz
Fahrer Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Gr./Kl.

Gesamtzeit

Startnr. Bewerber

WP-Zeiten

Strafzeit

WP 1
WP 2
WP 3
WP 4

WP 5
WP 6
WP 7

1

Sandro Wallenwein Pauli Zeitlhofer Mitsubishi

Lancer Evo8MR

N/DN 5

Stuttgart
IC 1044235

Stuttgart
TL

0:20:47,00:02:17,5

0:02:48,2

0:02:45,6

0:05:13,4

0:03:43,5

0:02:14,6

0:00:00,0

1
0:01:44,2

13

Wolfgang Günther Susanne Heiler-Kling Mitsubishi

Lancer Evo6

N/DN 5

kornwestheim
TL

Waghäusel
IC 1051674

0:22:21,40:02:29,7

0:02:57,8

0:02:59,8

0:05:32,2

0:04:04,4

0:02:27,2

0:00:00,0

2
0:01:50,3

19

Daniel Rexhausen Sandra Bufe Mitsubishi

Lancer Evo 6

F-2005 5

Schlitz
IC 1068178

Suhl
IC 1976195

0:22:29,50:02:33,6

0:02:58,6

0:02:57,8

0:05:40,0

0:04:02,5

0:02:26,0

0:00:00,0

3
0:01:51,0

53

Frank Meyer Robert Kersten

MSC Emstal

BMW

M5

F-2005 5MSC Emstal

Schauenburg
TL

Edermünde
NA 1065279

0:23:11,30:02:37,7

0:03:04,2

0:03:00,8

0:05:43,4

0:04:09,6

0:02:31,8

0:00:00,0

4
MSC Emstal 0:02:03,8

11

Jürgen Eichhöfer Carsten Eichhöfer Mitsubishi

Lancer Evolution 8 MR

N/DN 5

Langen
NA 1099871

Langen
NJ 1101291

0:23:26,30:02:35,1

0:03:04,9

0:03:08,0

0:05:49,4

0:04:20,0

0:02:36,3

0:00:00,0

5
0:01:52,6

57

Ludwig Holnburger Nancy Lobos

RG-Rosenheim

Mitsubishi

Lancer Evo 3

N/DN 5RG-Rosenheim

Stephanskirchen
TL

Rott am Inn
IC JA1139

0:23:42,10:03:16,4

0:03:04,2

0:03:04,6

0:05:43,0

0:04:12,0

0:02:30,9

0:00:00,0

6
0:01:51,0
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